'The Whisky Room




Welcome to The Whisky
Room at The Residence

Welcome to The W hisky Room.

Homae to one of the most luxurious, iconic and rare
whisky collections in London.

Ideal for the master connoisseur, indulge with our
expertly curated list from around the world.

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before

you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable
alternative will be recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A

N discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. /

-




THE WATER WAS NOT FIT
TO DRINK. TO MAKE [T

PALATABLE, WE HAD
TO ADD WHISKY.

BY DILIGENT EFFORT,
[ LEARNED TO LIKE IT.

))

‘Winston Churchill
British Prume Minister




DISCOVER
Scotch
Single Malts
Talisker Port Ruighe, Port Finish 20
Ardmore 9 Year Old 2009, 20
Un-Chillfiltered Collection
Bunnahabbain 12 Year Old 18
Ardbeg 18

Wee Beastie S Year Old

Blended

Compass Box Hedonism 24
Chivas Regal 25 Year Old S5
Japanese

Chichibu The Peated 2022 S5
Hibiki Blossom Harmony; S50
Limited Edition 2022

Kaiyo Peated Mizunara Oak 40
American

Michter’s US™l, Unblended 22
American W hiskey

WhistlePig 10 Year Old Rye 28
Rest of the World

Penderyn Hiraeth, lcons Series 25
Amrut Naarangi S5

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before
you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable
alternative will be recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A
\ discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. f

-




T

ACCOMPLISHED

Scotch
Single Malts

Glendronach 21 Year Old FParliament
Sherry Cask

Glenmorangie Grand Vintage 1991

Lagaoulin 1995 Distillers Edition Bot.2011

The Balovenie 17 year old
DCS Compendium Chapter Five

Blended

Compass Box The Circle Release 2
Royal Salute LXX 21 Year Old
Japanese

Mars Komagatake (124 Cask Finish
Yamazaki 1S Year Old

Nikka Yoicht 15 Year Old

American

E. H. laylor Small Batch
William Larue Weller, Bot. 2006
Rest of the World

Kawvalan Solist Pedro Xumenez
Cask #0524 2010

Green Spot 1991, Marsala Cask,
26 Year Old

60
150
100
200

125

70
150
170

40
450

130

150




T

]

PRESTIGE

Scotch
Single Malts

Macallan 1960, Bot.1970s
Port Askaig 4S5 Year Old
The Balvenie 40 year old

Port Ellen 1983, 33 Year Old,
15th Release (2015)

Blended
Ballantine’s 30 Year Old, Bot.1960s

John Walker & Sons Private Collection,
2015 Edition

Japanese

Karuizawa Spirit of Asama 48%
Hakushu 25 Year Old

Hibiki 30 Year Old

American

Jack Daniel’s Bicentennial
WhistlePig Boss Hog, 16 Year Old,
Samurai Scientist

Rest of the World
Teeling 1991 27 Year Old

New Zealand 1988 Single Cask
29 Year Old

1500
350
750
700

180
150

350
800
750

150
200

110
100

N

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before

you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable
alternative will be recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A

\ discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. f

-




