

# Welcome to The Whisky Room at The Residence

Welcome to The Whisky Room. Home to one of the most luxurious, iconic and rare whisky collections in London.

Ideal for the master connoisseur, indulge with our expertly curated list from around the world.



If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.





THE WATER WAS NOT FIT TO DRINK. TO MAKE IT PALATABLE, WE HAD TO ADD WHISKY.

BY DILIGENT EFFORT, I LEARNED TO LIKE IT.

"







### DISCOVER



# Scotch Single Malts

Talisker Port Ruighe, Port Finish	20
Ardmore 9 Year Old 2009,	20
Un-Chillfiltered Collection	
Bunnahabhain 12 Year Old	18
Ardbeg	18
Wee Beastie 5 Year Old	

## Blended

Compass Box Hedonism	24
Chivas Regal 25 Year Old	55

## Japanese

· 1	
Chichibu The Peated 2022	53
Hibiki Blossom Harmony, Limited Edition 2022	50
Kaiyo Peated Mizunara Oak	40

American	
Michter's US*1, Unblended	2.
American Whiskey	
WhistlePig 10 Year Old Rye	2

# Rest of the World

Penaeryn Hiraeib,	icons series	23
Amrut Naarangi		35





If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



# ACCOMPLISHED



Scotch Single Malts	
Glendronach 21 Year Old Parliament Sherry Cask	60
Glenmorangie Grand Vintage 1991	150
Lagavulin 1995 Distillers Edition Bot.2011	100
The Balvenie 17 year old DCS Compendium Chapter Five	200
~	
Blended	
Compass Box The Circle Release 2	50
Royal Salute LXX 21 Year Old	125
~	
Japanese	
Mars Komagatake IPA Cask Finish	70
Yamazaki 18 Year Old	150
Nikka Yoichi 15 Year Old	170
~	
American	
E. H. Taylor Small Batch	40
William Larue Weller, Bot. 2006	450
~	
Rest of the World	
Kavalan Solist Pedro Ximenez Cask #032A 2010	130

Green Spot 1991, Marsala Cask, 26 Year Old







### **PRESTIGE**



# Scotch Single Malts

Macallan 1960, Bot.1970s	1500
Port Askaig 45 Year Old	350
The Balvenie 40 year old	750
Port Ellen 1983, 33 Year Old,	700
15th Release (2015)	

## Blended

Ballantine's 30 Year Old, Bot.1960s	180
John Walker & Sons Private Collection,	150
2015 Edition	

## Japanese

Karuizawa Spirit of Asama 48%	350
Hakushu 25 Year Old	800
Hibiki 30 Year Old	750

## American

Jack Daniel's Bicentennial	150
WhistlePig Boss Hog, 16 Year Old,	200
Samurai Scientist	

## Rest of the World

Teeling 1991 27 Year Old	110
New Zealand 1988 Single Cask	100
29 Year Old	





If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. Please note, our whisky is subject to availability. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.